
Artist List

Artist Business Name Booth # Category Website
Josh Adams Josh Adams 40 Drawing
Carmine Angeloni C. L. Angeloni Photography 5 Photography https://cangeloni.zenfolio.com
jennifer Atwood Jen's Charcoal Drawings 26 Drawing https://jenscharcoaldrawings.vistaprintdigital.com/
Anita Bevans Moonlight Jewelry 28 Jewelry https://moonlightjewelryri.com
Real Carpentier Real Carpentier 19 Author https://realcarpentier.com
Alison Ciarlante Innersasa 31 Painting https://Innersasa.etsy.com
Matthew Finger Matthew Finger Studio 12 Mixed Media https://www.instagram.com/mattfingerart/
Kristin Fischer Rose and Magnolia 2 Jewelry https://instagram.com/rose.and.magnolia
Deborah Ginter Branch Out Studio 23 Ceramics
Marc Glaude Laurel Wood Farm 16 Soap/Other https://www.facebook.com/LaurelWF/
Gary Gosselin Gosselin Wood Products 1 Woodworking https://www.facebook.com/gary.gosselin9655
Vanessa Green Vanessa Rose Green 36 Painting https://photos.app.goo.gl/ZjPwkqGQNoBPPGLf8
Lisa Hayden Lisa Hayden Art 8 Painting https://Www.meltedtheory.con
James Hopkins Perlerescent Designs 14 Other https://www.etsy.com/shop/perlerescentdesigns
Richard Huoppi Meadow Rock Design 43 Wood/Other
Beth Johnston Beth Johnston Fine Art 10 Painting https://BethJohnstonArt.com
Jennifer Kindl Kindlsticks, Witchy Shopkeeper NPC 25 Mixed Media https://Twitter.com/kindlsticks
Julia Kneeland Julia Kneeland, Author 29 Author https://juliakneeland.net
Heidi LaFlesh Adelaide Designs Co. 37 Jewelry https://adelaidedesignsco.com
Jennifer LaRosa Hicks Fruitcake Designs 13 Jewelry https://www.fruitcakedesigns.com
Pamela Lee Fluttering Wings 21 Painting/Fiber https://bit.ly/AOS_PamLee
Anna Mancini Anna's Beaded Creations 31 Jewelry
Rhiannon Mancini Satalino The Nomads Garden Tea Co 32 Other/Tea https://thenomadsgardenteaco.com
Alla Markelova Alla Markelova,  42 Painting
Jake  McGurk Jake McGurk 15 Painting
Dan Merlo Rescued Wood 30 Woodworking
Kathleen Mittan KMittan Fine Art 22 Painting https://www.mittanart.com
Laura Moorehead Laura Moorehead 39 Painting
Jamie Muller Muller Studios 45 Painting
Marci Nelson Marci Nelson Art 34 Painting https://MarciNelsonArt.com
Nancy Nielsen Nansea Studio 9 Photography
Michele Norman Michele Norman Art 18 Jewelry/Mixed Mediahttps://Instagram:michelenorman.artist
Jeffrey Payette Photography by Ffej 35 Photography https://www.etsy.com/shop/PhotographyByFfej
Diane Raeke Heilig 4 Fishes Artwork 3 Painting https://www.4fishesartwork.com
Betsy Reid Elderberry Arts 20 Folk-art
Patty Rossignol  DD9pillows 38 Fiber/Mixed Media
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Jeremy Schilling Jeremy Schilling Fine Art 11 Painting https://ww.jeremyschilling.com
Grace Schultz Cedar Hill Creations 41 Fiber
Frances Scullin Strawberry Lane Designs 44 Jewelry https://Www.strawberrylanedesign.com
Mackenzie Silk Fenton’s Illustrations 24 Painting https://www.fentonsillustrations.com
Kathleen Smith BYOB Build your own bouquet 4 Paper
Sherri Snyder Art Inspired by Stillness 6 Painting https://www.ArtInspiredbyStillness.com
Dennis Stuart Dennis Stuart 27 Painting https://www.dennisstuartartist
Deb Terilli Debs Designs 7 Jewelry https://Www.Debsdesigns401.com
Heather Viveiros Alyce and Lee Pottery 33 Ceramics
Melanie Wulforst MJW Ceramics 17 Ceramics https://mjwceramics.com
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